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Ottadalscup 2022

Table of points
NoName LarskveenDompeHeidalMedalenMoarLalmTotal
1 Kåre Plassen 100 94 100 294
2 Erik Steinsgard 94 85 85 264
3 Tom Daae 40 100 76 85 23 261
4 Kristen Odde 94 69 77 240
5 David Sedlacek 90 62 62 214
6 Anders Haugen 100 92 192
7 Alexander Lapschies 70 100 170
8 Bodil Daae 50 50 59 54 54 167
9 Steinar Tande 100 100
10 Dag Slålien 90 90
11 Håkon Kjørren 76 76
12 Tobias Skjaak Plassen 70 70
13 Martin Sandaker 69 69
14 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 65 65
15 Linnea Fagerli Johansen 53 53
16 Sondre Baggethun 47 47
17 Ole Øystein 46 46
17 Kjartan Ous 31 15 46
17 Sondre Haugtredet 46 46
20 Agnethe Jevnheim Garmo 41 41
20 Maja Baggethun 41 41
20 Jørgen Jevnheim Garmo 41 41
23 Kjell Banken 38 38
23 Håvard Vole 38 38
25 Andreas Husby 10 23 33
26 Stian Bakken Bårstad 31 31
27 Hans Olav Lien 30 30
28 Sigurd Jevnheim Garmo 24 24
29 Hans Erik Kjosbakken 20 20
30 Silje Cathrine Moldal 18 18
31 Julian 15 15
32 Marte Moldal 12 12
33 Gro Anita Vole 8 8
33 Mai Linn 8 8
35 Emil Y. Lilleseter 6 6
36 Stig Arild Bergersen 0
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Larskveen Dompe Heidal Medalen Moar Lalm Sum

1 Tom Daae 79 79 53 59 88 358

2 Bodil Daae 77 82 59 62 81 361

3 Kåre Plassen 64 52 52 61 229

4 Kristen Odde 52 60 65 76 253

4 Erik Steinsgard 52 59 67 75 253

6 David Sedlacek 68 61 79 208

7 Anders Haugen 48 54 102

8 Alexander Lapschies 70 70 140

9 Tobias Skjaak Plassen 70 56 126

10 Kjartan Ous 65 92 157

11 Andreas Husby 94 76 170

12 Steinar Tande 70 70

13 Håkon Kjørren 53 53

14 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 54 54

15 Dag Slålien 68 68

16 Martin Sandaker 77 77

17 Sondre Haugtredet 63 63

18 Kjell Banken 64 64

19 Ole Øystein 83 83

20 Håvard Vole 85 85

21 Stian Bakken Bårstad 87 87

22 Sigurd Jevnheim Garmo 40 40

23 Hans Olav Lien 80 80

24 Silje Cathrine Moldal 43 43

25 Marte Moldal 44 44

26 Hans Erik Kjosbakken 86 86

27 Emil Y. Lilleseter 50 50

28 Stig Arild Bergersen 84 84

29 Gro Anita Vole 107 107

30 Linnea Fagerli Johansen 87 87

31 Sondre Baggethun 93 93

32 Agnethe Jevnheim Garmo 99 99

32 Jørgen Jevnheim Garmo 99 99

32 Maja Baggethun 99 99
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Larskveen Dompe Heidal Medalen Moar Lalm Sum

35 Julian 123 123

36 Mai Linn 270 270

37 Trym Eiesar 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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